Visit our web site: www.xwalk.com
Traffic Safety Corporation
2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, CA 95822-3806
Toll Free:	888.446.9255
Tel:	 916.394.9884
Fax:	 916.394.2809
Email:	 sales@xwalk.com

Traffic Safety Corporation
2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, CA 95822-3806
Toll Free:	888.446.9255
Tel:	 916.394.9884
Fax:	 916.394.2809
Email:	 sales@xwalk.com
Web:	 www.xwalk.com
Visit our web site: www.xwalk.com
TS-SR-BALI
Flexible Bollard
Page 4 of 4
DS-36O
Rev. A, Released 061217
Models Description
TS-SR-BALI-045-BB-2A 45cm Height with 2 Amber Reflective Tapes (5cm tall)
TS-SR-BALI-045-BC-2A "
TS-SR-BALI-045-BW-2A "
Models Description
TS-SR-BALI-065-BB-3A 65cm Height with 3 Amber Reflective Tapes (5cm tall)
TS-SR-BALI-065-BC-3A "
TS-SR-BALI-065-BW-3A "
Models Description
TS-SR-BALI-080-BB-3A 80cm Height with 3 Amber Reflective Tapes (5cm tall)
TS-SR-BALI-080-BC-3A "
TS-SR-BALI-080-BW-3A "
Models Description
TS-SR-BALI-100-BB-4A 100cm Height with 4 Amber Reflective Tapes (10cm tall)
TS-SR-BALI-100-BC-4A "
TS-SR-BALI-100-BW-4A "
Base Color/Main Body: TS-SR-BALI-XXX-BB-XX-XX-XX Black (Base) / Black (Tube)
Re�ective tape: TS-SR-BALI-XXX-XX-3A-XX-XX 3 Amber reflective tapes
Re�ective tape colors: Amber, White
Glass Elements: TS-SR-BALI-XXX-XX-XX-BW-XX Black Plastic Tape with White Glass Elements
Anchor Options: TS-SR-BALI-XXX-XX-XX-BW-A1 Ø22x120mm / TS-SR-A12022 (Standard)
" TS-SR-BALI-XXX-XX-XX-BW-A2 Ø50x60mm / TS-SR-A6050
" TS-SR-BALI-XXX-XX-XX-BW-A3 Ø22x116mm / TS-SR-S11622 (Galvanized Steel)
Standard Main Body colors (Gray (RAL 7040) and White) with the same Base color: minimum order quantity: 300pcs
Other colors (Main Body/Base): minimum order quantity: 500pcs
Standard Main Body colors [Black; Gray (RAL 7040) and White] with Black Base (no minimum quantities)
Color